

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 5816/2023

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YELLAPPA BARAMAPPA HOSMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 124901/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 22-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 are duly represented.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
under the rules.

In the meantime, parties may file the statement of case, if
any.

SUJATA SINGH
Registrar

MG